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2011 Tentative Program Schedule (subject to change) 
Beijing, China (May 8 - May 21, 2011) 

Sunday, May 8  

14:20 Arrive in Beijing  

18:00-20:00 Welcome dinner  

Dress: casual  

 

Monday, May 9  

9:30-11:30 Chinese Culture, economics, & History (I) (Xijiao Hotel)  

14:00-17:00 Orientation and Tsinghua campus tour（& Networking with Tsinghua students）  

Dress: casual  

 

Tuesday, May 10  

8:30-16:00 Forbidden City, Tian'an men Square and Wangfujing Street tour (group lunch at 

Wangfujing) 

Dress: casual (a lot of walking)  

 

Wednesday, May 11  

9:00-11:30 Chinese Culture, economics, & History (II)  

Dress: Casual  

13:30-16:00 company tour (Capital Bio company and National Research Center for Biochips)  

Dress: Business Casual  

 

Thursday, May 12 

9:00-16:00 Summer Palace Tour  

Dress: Casual (you may get wet when we get on boats) 

 

Friday, May 13 

14:30-16:00 company tour (Lenovo)  

Dress: Business Casual  

 

Saturday, May 14  

8:30- 16:00 The Great Wall tour (Jiayuguan), group lunch  

Dress: Casual (you need comfortable shoes to clime the wall) 

 

Sunday, May 15 

9:00--19:00 free time (shopping day)  

 

Monday, May 16  

9:30-11:30 Chinese Culture, economics, & History (III)  

Dress: Casual 

13:00-16:00 Company Tour (Tsinghua Solar)  

Dress: Business Casual  
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Tuesday, May 17  

9:00-11:15 Chinese Culture, economics, & History (IV)  

Dress: Casual  

14:00-17:00 Fragrant Hill Tour  

Dress: Casual (you need comfortable shoes to clime the hill or a mountain per se). 

 

Wednesday, May 18  

8:30-11:00 Bird nest and water cube 

Dress: Casual  

14:00-17:00 Karaok (with Tsinghua students) 

Dress: Casual  

 

Thursday, May 19 

9:00-11:30 Chinese Culture, economics, & History (V) 

Dress: Casual  

14:00--16:15 Company tour (Niulanshan) 

Dress: Business Casual  

 

Friday, May 20 

9:30-16:00 Beijing Zoo (& shopping at markets where you can bargain) 

Dress: Casual  

18:00-20:00 Farewell dinner 

Dress: Casual  

 

Saturday, May 21  

8:00- 10:30 a.m. Free time (packing)  

11:00 a.m. leave campus for airport  

Dress: Casual  


